
 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF MAY 2023 
 Date: COW May 23, 2023  

2023 BUDGET 

LESS:   

Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care 

Capital Campaign (4/5 installments) 

January  

February – OP Grants 

April  

o/s – Op Application – awarded 04/11/2023 

 

April 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

GM Shelter Builders  

$100,000 

 

 

5,000 

900 

57,500 

 

5000 

600 

7,120 

Balance  $19,979 

 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: 

SEEKING 

 

 

   

APPROVED:   

RHS Booster Club  $300 

Isabella Kiley – International Ringette 

Competition – May 12-14, 2023 Montreal 

 $100 

Royals Rentals – * Does not meet Grant 

Criteria 

200-500 Deny 

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

SEEKING  

River of Pride – Event RAC Aug 30 2023 1,000  

   

   

 


