

Date: COW May 23, 2023

Date: 6511 May 25, 2025		, ==, ====
2023 BUDGET		\$100,000
LESS:		
Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care		
Capital Campaign (4/5 installments)		5,000
January		900
February – OP Grants		57,500
April		
o/s – Op Application – awarded 04/11/2023	GM Shelter Builders	5000
		600
April		7,120
Balance		\$19,979
	SEEKING	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
APPROVED:		
RHS Booster Club		\$300
Isabella Kiley – International Ringette		\$100
Competition – May 12-14, 2023 Montreal		
Royals Rentals – * Does not meet Grant	200-500	Deny
Criteria	CEPTING	
DECLUDE COLUMNIA 10	SEEKING	
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:		
River of Pride – Event RAC Aug 30 2023	1,000	